Client ID: CID000162

Address

Dhaka

N° Description(Code) Price Qty Dis. Total

1
Corsair Mp600 Pro Nh 1Tb Pcie Gen4 Nvme M.2 Ssd #Sku : (1123231)

Warranty:1825Days Exp.Date: 2030-09-29
11500 1 Piece 0 11500

Sub Total 11500

Delivery Charge 0

Gross Total 11500

Paid Amount 11500

Amount in words: ELEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TAKA ONLY

Terms & Conditions
VAT & Taxes are not included in the above price.
Sold products are not refundable.
Burned and physically damaged products are not covered by warranty
Box is required in order to claim warranty.

Customer Signature Authorized Signature